MIRAORSTONE

Plexus 50W 4ft Batten Light

Product Description

The Plexus 50W 4ft Batten Light from Mirrorstone is
the perfect option for any large, open commercial
space, such as a supermarket, office or even class-
room.

The long length and high power results in an
incredible 6000 lumens of light, and will last for
around 40,000 hours, that's well over a decade of
use!

Data Sheet

Product Features

Length(mm)
Width (mm)
Diameter (mm)
Beam Angle
Lumens
Voltage

Life Hours

IP Rating
Finish
Warranty

Certification

CED

1200mm
75mm
25mm

120°
6000Lms
240v Mains
40,000
IP20

White

2 Years

CE, RoHS
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